Company description Company  

Code  

Size  Quantity  Unit 

price 

$ 

Total 

price 

$ 

1 CAT-

DE00-133 

Seldinger 

needle for 

pediatric  

(gauge 

21/1.5 

inch) 

Needle.Merit 

advance®.one 

wall.21G.4.0 

CM.1 

9/16”.Standard.Smooth 

AD21T41W PCS 10490 3.10 32519.00 

Total 

price 

32519.00 $ Thirty two thousand five hundred nineteen dollar only , DDP arrived to health institutions